K3 www.hubbell-premise.comPremise Wiring
®
M
ET
A
L
|
 R

Standards
•	UL 1863
•	EIA/ECA-310-E Universal Mounting Pattern
3” Deep Relay Racks
Black, Each rack unit numbered
Rack
Units
External Height
Inches (mm)
Mounting Width
Inches (mm)
External Width
Inches (mm)
Rail Depth
Inches (mm) Catalog No.
24 47” (1194) 19” (483) 20” (514) 3” (76) HPW48RR19*
36 67” (1702) 19” (483) 20” (514) 3” (76) HPW66RR19*
45 84” (2134) 19” (483) 20” (514) 3” (76) HPW84RR19*
23” (584) 20” (514) 3” (76) HPW84RR23
48 89” (2261) 19” (483) 20” (514) 3” (76) HPW90RR19
51 95” (2413) 19” (483) 20” (514) 3” (76) HPW96RR19
*Standard finish is Black; add ML to Catalog Number for Mill Finish
Standard Relay Racks
3” Deep Relay Racks with Cable Managers
Black; includes (2) vertical cable managers